
(13.5)

.50
TYP.

1/4-20 (M6) THRU TO
INTERSECTING HOLE, 2 PLACES

1.00

.50
(13.5)

1.00
(25.0)
TYP.

DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES
REFLECT METRIC ASSEMBLY
FEATURES

.50

.50 (12.5)
TYP.5.00

1/4-20 (M6) THREADED THRU HOLE
10 PLACES

CLEARANCE HOLE FOR
1/4-20 (M6) CAP SCREW
4 PLACES

.49

.245


	Model

